

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1152 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12	05.07.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> Sri C. Sumon, learned counsel undertakes vakalath on behalf of the 4th respondent and he seeks time to file counter. Sri Suresh Kumar Kalava, learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file counter on behalf of the 5th respondent. Post on 27.07.2023. RRR, J BSM/NSM.	