

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1152 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13.	31.07.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> Sri C. Sumon and Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, learned counsels for the respondents seek further time for filing counter-affidavits. Post on 11.08.2023, as a final chance. RRR, J KPV	